Updated: August 5, 2014 | Page 1 of 9	 © 2014 NetBurner Inc. All Rights Reserved.
DATASHEET
SBL2e CHIP and BOB
Processor and Break Out Board
CHIP Version with 80-pin LQFP | BOB Version with break out board
Key Points
•	Serial to Ethernet server
•	TTL serial device support

Part Number: NNDK-SBL2EBOB-KIT
Kit includes all the hardware and software you need to customize the included platform hardware.
Ordering Information
E-mail: sales@netburner.com
Online Store: www.Netburner.com
Telephone: 1-800-695-6828
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet ICs category:
Click to view products by  NetBurner manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EZFM6324A S LKA5  EZFM6364A S LKA7  12200BS23MM  EZFM5224A S LKA3  VSC8522XJQ-02  WGI219LM SLKJ3  JL82599EN S
R1ZS  EZFM6348A S LKA6  WGI219V SLKJ5  BCM84793A1KFSBG  BCM56680B1KFSBLG  BCM53402A0KFSBG
BCM56960B1KFSBG  BCM56842A1KFTBG  BCM56450B1KFSBG  EZX557AT S LKW4  RTL8211FS-CG  RTL8153-VC-CG  CH395L
VSC8562XKS-14  BCM56864A1IFSBG  WGI219LM SLKJ2  KSZ8462FHLI  KSZ8841-16MVLI  KSZ8842-16MVLI  KSZ8893MQL
VSC8244XHG  ADIN2111BCPZ  ADIN2111CCPZ-R7  FIDO2100BGA128IR0  FIDO5210CBCZ  FIDO5210BBCZ  FIDO5110CBCZ
FIDO5200CBCZ  ADIN1110BCPZ  ADIN1110CCPZ  ADIN1100BCPZ  ADIN1110CCPZ-R7  ADIN1100CCPZ-R7  DM9000EP  DM9161AEP
 HG82567LM S LAVY  LAN9210-ABZJ  LAN9221-ABZJ  LAN9221I-ABZJ  LAN9211-ABZJ  EZFM4105F897C S LKAM
EZFM4224F1433E S LKAD  EZFM4224F1433I S LKAE  FBFM2112F897C S LJLS